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RECP Club 2020 (#1) 

 Participants:  

SMEs 
# Organization Name E-mail Phone Sector Location 

1.  LLC Caucasus-Organic Fruit Ms. Salome 
Alania 

Ms. Tinatin 
Samushia 

alania@caucasus-organic.com 
samushia@caucasus-organic.com 

 Food Mtskheta 

2.  LLC Caucaspack Mr. Amiran 
Tsertsvadze 

amiran@caucaspack.com  Plastic  Mtskheta 

3.  LLC Natural Product Cezari Mr. Irakli 
Khozrevanidze 

www.iraklixozrevanidze@gmail.com  Food Tsalka 

4.  LLC Kau-Tivi Mr. Bejhan 
Lipartia 

blipartia@yahoo.com  Chemicals Mtskheta 

5.  LLC Kaspi-Eleqtroaparati Mr. Koba 
Mosiashvili 

us999ho@gmail.com  Steel Kaspi 

6.  LLC Mshenebeli-2019 Mr. Ushangi 
Khvedelidze 

khvedelidze.ushangi@gmail.com  Asphalt Khashuri 

7.  LLC Poliedro Mr. Nika 
Bitskinashvili 

nbitskinashvili79@gmail.com  Plastic Mtskheta 

8.  LLC Tsalka Mr. Emzar 
Nakaidze 

tsalkisnatsarmi@gmail.com 
nakaidzeemzar@gmail.com 

 Food Tsalka 

9.  LLC Geo Provision Mr. Zaza 
Mosiashvili 

zazamosiashvili@gmail.com  Wood Kaspi 

10.  LLC Megaplast Mr. Zaza 
Mchedlishvili 

zz_mchedlishvili@yahoo.com  Plastic Mtskheta 

 
11.  EECG, National Project Coordinator Mr. George 

Abulashvili 
g_abul@eecgeo.org  National 

Organization 
Online 
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12.  EECG, Assistant to the National 
Coordinator 

Ms. Liana 
Garibashvili 

l_gari@eecgeo.org  National 
Organization 

Online 

13.  EECG, Administration Assistant to the 
RECP project 

Ms. Manana 
Dadiani 

m_dadi@eecgeo.org  National 
Organization 

Online 

14.  EECG, National RECP Clubs’ 
Facilitator 

Mr. Nikoloz 
Javshanashvili 

nickjavshanashvili@yahoo.com  National 
Organization 

Online 

15.  EECG, RECP Project Assistant Ms. Elene 
Gvinianidze 

e_gvin@eecgeo.org  National 
Organization 

Online 
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